
Secunderabad - Vishakapatnam Double Decker Special/07759X - DD - SCR 
SC/Secunderabad Junction to WL/Warangal 

2h 48m - 143 km - 1 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SC Secunderabad Junction 21:20 0 1 0 21 536 SCR
2 MJF Malkajgiri Junction 21:30 21:32 2m 0 1 3 54 SCR
3 WL Warangal 00:08 00:10 2m 0 2 143 62 271 SCR
4 BZA Vijayawada Junction 03:30 03:50 20m 0 2 349 75 19 SCR
5 EE Eluru 04:38 04:40 2m 0 2 409 65 13 SCR
6 RJY Rajahmundry 06:03 06:05 2m 0 2 498 70 14 SCR
7 SLO Samalkot Junction 06:48 06:50 2m 0 2 548 80 17 SCR
8 AKP Anakapalle 08:18 08:20 2m 0 2 666 12 31 SCR
9 DVD Duvvada 09:40 09:42 2m 0 2 682 31 41 ECoR
10 VSKP Visakhapatnam Junction 10:15 0 2 699 - 6 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 26 2024 (19:40)

Apr 26 2024 (19:40)

1

1


